Push Pull Cable Systems 162
In This Section Contents
Hi-Lex Overview
Hi-Lex product range & features, application guidlines,
information about how to select the correct cable size, how to
order  Hi-Lex cables & the Hi-Lex cross reference chart.
Hi-Lex Cable Ends & Control Cables
Detailed information on cable end types, Vernier control cables

metric thread sizes.
OR
The Part Number Code
-BC-3I -10S -0.9
I Thread Series
I Imperial
M Metric
Grade of Material
S Standard Carbon Steel
D Deluxe Stainless Steel
S
Cable Series (casing dia. in mm)
8mm 80 Series
10mm 100 Series
12mm 120 Series
14mm 140 Series
-10
Length Of Stroke
Specify in inches for imperial threads
Specify in millimetres for metric threads
-3
Outer Casing Fittings Page
B Hi-Lex Bulkhead - Swivel end 167
C Hi-Lex Clamp Type - Swivel end 168
D Hi-Lex Hydraulic Valve (Imperial) 171
E Hi-Lex Bulkhead Type - Rigid end 169
G Hi-Lex T Handle Control Head (G, G2, G3, G4, G5) 172
H Hi-Lex Bulk-head Type 170
J See G4 172
K See M3 173
M Micro-Adjust Control Head (M, M2, M3) 173
N See T 172
P Hi-Lex Plain Type End Fitting (P, PS, PZ) 170
Q1 Vernier Head - Quick Connect  (light duty) 173
Q2 Vernier Head - Quick Connect  (heavy duty) 173
R Hi-Lex F.D.A. Remote Valve Control 171
S Hi-Lex Hydraulic Valve (Metric) 171
T Hi-Lex Twist-Lock Control Head (T, T2, T3, T4,T5) 172
U Hi-Lex Bulkhead Plain End (U, US) 170
V Hi-Lex Vofa 171
W Hi-Lex Rack and Pinion 171
Y See M2 173
X Special Requirements - to be described in detail
-BC
Overall Length - Specify In Meters
This is required for rational computer ordering
-0.9
Push Pull Cable Systems 166
Hi-Lex Part No. Competitor 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor 4
IS82CC 32C 173VGG2 183VGG2 U2000LM2
IS83CC 33C 173VGG3 183VGG3 U2000LM3
IS84CC 34C 173VGG4 183VGG4 U2000LM4
IS102CC 42C 173LGG2 183LGG2 U2100LM2
IS103CC 43C 173LGG3 183LGG3 U2100LM3
IS104CC 44C 173LGG4 183LGG4 U2100LM4
IS105CC 45C 173LGG5 183LGG5 U2100LM5
IS122CC 62C 173MGG2 183MGG2 U2200LM2
IS123CC 63C 173MGG3 183MGG3 U2200LM3
IS124CC 64C 173MGG4 U2200LM4
IS142CC 72C
IS143CC 73C
IS144CC 74C
IS82BB 32B 173VTT2 183VTT2 U2000LS2
IS83BB 33B 173VTT3 183VTT3 U2000LS3
IS84BB 34B 173VTT4 183VTT4 U2000LS4
IS102BB 42B 173LTT2 183LTT2 U2100LS2
IS103BB 43B 173LTT3 183LTT3 U2100LS3
IS104BB 44B 173LTT4 183LTT4 U2100LS4
IS122BB 62B 173CTT2 183CTT2 U2200LS2
IS123BB 63B 173CTT3 183CTT3 U2200LS3
IS124BB 64B 173CTT4 183CTT4 U2200LS4
IS142BB 72B
IS143BB 73B